
 

 
LHA Technical Assistance Providers 

  

Vacant Unit Turnovers  
  

• Taunton Housing Authority  

Colleen Doherty cdoherty@tauntonhousing.com   

508-823-6308  
  

Worcester Housing Authority  

Alex Corrales Corrales@worcesterha.org  

 508-635-3161   

 

• Salem Housing Authority  

Cathy Hoog choog@salemha.org  

978-744-4431 ext. 111  

 

• Holyoke Housing Authority  

Matt Mainville mmainville@holyokehousing.org  

413-539-2220 

  

Tenant Selection  
  

• Chelsea Housing Authority  

Paul Nowicki pnowicki@chelseaha.com - Ineudira Barbosa ibarbosa@chelseaha.com   

617-438-0615   

  
• Taunton Housing Authority  

Colleen Doherty cdoherty@tauntonhousing.com   

508-823-6308  

 

•  Worcester Housing Authority  

Alex Corrales Corrales@worcesterha.org  

508-635-3161   

  

• Wrentham Housing Authority  

Ashley O'Sullivan director@wrenthamha.org   

617-899-2640 
 

Mailing   
  

• MassNAHRO  

Donna Brown-Rego dbrown@massnahro.org   

617-367-0008  
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